PASTA

PASTA- RED
PASTA- WHITE
GRILLZ & TOASTS SPECIAL PASTA

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD
ONION CHEESE GARLIC BREAD
CHILY CHEESE GARLIC BREAD

BURGER

VEG BURGER
ALOO TIKKI BURGER
INDIAN BURGER

50
50
50

35
35
35

50
45
40




CHILI CHEESE TOAST

PANEER GRILL

GARLIC CHEESE TOAST
ONION GRILLED CHEESE
SCHEZWAN VEGETABLE GRILL
SCHEZWAN PANEER GRILL
VEGETABLE CLUB SANDWICH

PIZZA

SIMPLY VEG

SCHEZWAN VEG PIZZA
SCHEZWAN PANEER PIZZA
CORN CHEESE PIZZA
CHEESE GARLIC PIZZA

40
40
40
40
35
40
50

65
70
80
80
75




SANDWICHES

VEGETABLE SANDWICH
BHUJIA SANDWICH

MURUKKU SANDWICH
CHEESE MURUKKU SANDWICH
CRUNCHY POTATO SANDWICH

GRILLS AND TOASTS

GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE VEGETABLE SANDWICH
ALOO MASALA TOAST

CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE

CHUTNEY CHEESE GRILL

GRILLED POTATO CAPSICUM

CHEESE POTATO SANDWICH

PIZZA SANDWICH

25
35
40
45
35

30
40
35
35
33
40
40
40




CRISPIES

MASALA PAPAD 20
FRENCH FRIES 40
MASALA FRENCH FRIES 40
CHILI GARLIC POTATO BITES (10 PCS) 40
CHEESE POTATO ROLLS (2 PCS) 40
SMILEYS (6 PCS) 40
VEGETABLE NUGGETS (8 PCS) 45

POTATO WEDGES 40




BEVERAGES

HOT
FILTER COFFEE REGULAR
FILTER COFFEE LARGE

COLD

FRESH LIME JUICE
FRESH LIME SODA
ICED TEA

MASALA COLA

PINK PANTHER
SWEET LASSI

ROSE LASSI
STRAWBERRY LASSI
COLD COFFEE
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
ROSE MILKSHAKE
BANANA MILKSHAKE

12
18

10
20
20
25
25
30
32
35
35
35
30
35
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